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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uti Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi |ndustrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4313
Reg Mo 199607196R GST Reg. Mo 199807 198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref ©  CC4/ASM18009484/T1pald

Date: 24-05-2018

LRI

Code : ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFB 2302 Veh. Inspected SKT 7324)
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MOOHTO Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 24/05/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer ) Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  11/05/2018 |inspection Date 12/06/2018
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
249 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158935
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CON
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR

DUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry hups:le.lta.gﬂv.s_;ﬂltafvrl..faction!enquireReba[eByPub!ichtbreDe...

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type: Singapore NRIC
Cwner 1D: 9B&TH

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKT7324)

Wehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended De-registration Date: 13 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make: VOO

Vehicle Model: S80 2.5T AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DRTC
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2010

Engine No.: B5254T4458079
Chassis No.: YV1AS6050A1131845
Maximum Power Output: 170.0 kW (227 bhp)
Open Market Value: £41,523.00

Original Registration Date: 06 Sep 2010

First Registration Date: 06 Sep 2010
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $£41,523.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 05 Sep 2020

PARF Rebate Amount: $24,913.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 05 Sep 2020

COE Category: E - Open Category
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $42,901.00

COE Rebate Amount: £9,562.00

Total Rebate Amount: $34,475.00

The information contained herein is correct as at13Jun 2018

OK

| of 1 13/6/2018, 8:39 AM



Used volvo s80 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

1 of]

SGEARMART.COM Login  Sign up

MNew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Praducts Insurance Articles Farum Regources

EASING PROGRAMME
i LLADN MORE » B
SRS T

5303 ¢
nchcopepreowned comsg

ey

Post an Advertisement

New 5 Years COE Renewal Toyota Vios 1.54.
Sall @ yourself) Advertise It at just e i PR 2500 Down Payment Manthiy

$58 until it's SOLD! T From §580 Onwards. Lowest
Al 3.68RPABEY Cars Financing,
et it Pre Lid
Boan an Ad Advertiser Login Wiy of Sefing ‘ = k proiine
Browse by Category Soft by Date Posted 20 resuits/page
1 vehicles v 560 Advanced Search

Make Madel Price Depreciztion Reg Date Eng Cap Hileage Veh Type Statug

Search Selection  volvo s80 Ry By X010 Ay Adiy Ay Availabie

Volva SEO 2.8T 40,500 £5,030 fyr 21-Jul-2010 252 ¢ - Ly Aailakibe

Leather Seat In Porfact Cordition. Audio System Upgraded, Timing Beit Changed., Mo Repairs Required, Big Number 9393.Will Settle Full Papersarnk
And Trangfer Free Of Charge. L

Posted: DB-Jun-2018  Tags: J010 Voko 5580, Voka 58D, Vola, S80, Used Voo

Sarva this saanch criteria, 1o get email slers whenesver 3 match is fourd.

Hake Mol Frice Depreciatian Reg Cate Erg Cap Mileage Vieh Typa Cratus

Far pld advertizements, view Expired ads 20 resuls/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars Sall My Car  Directory  Products | Insurance  Article | Ferum | Resources

sgCarMart Is the numbsr one car ciassifieds for paralil import cars, Tovota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, tucks, sedan cars, luury Gars, sport

cars or stationwagans, SUV, MPY, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car Ioans, low mieage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find

buy used walva B0, wahvg 80 Singapore, used volvo s80 Singapace, used voke 580, usad vehicles Singapare ar evan buy used valva sB0 Singapore. We have: new car dealers comprising paraih

imparters, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on cur site. Find rew car price ligts, new car launches and new car promations, Visk our partner sites far job openings for Sngaoors jobs
real estate properties for sale, mover, Ca perdormance pans, caf discussion, 1orim discusion, commertial wehiche leasing & COE results.

Ml prices and other nformation displayed on mnmarenamauﬂﬁnmmwmmmmmtnmwmmn.mmumum,mm pssurance can be ghve
that this information is accurate, complets of current. sglarMart.com does not assume any responsidity for €rmars oF omissians or wamant the accuracy of tis infarmation.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About s | Careers | Contact Us | Stemap  Terms of Sarvica  Privacy Policy | Persanal Data Protection Staternant
£2004-2018 sgCartart. All rights reserved.

Compara

13/6/2018, 9:00 AM

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing. php?MOD=volvo+s8...
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LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/aher speay painting

» To dispiay damaged parts) during resurvey

= Parts prices are subject to confirmation

* Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis

* No ilegal modification(s) is afiowsd
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Acknawiedged by Repaser
Signature:
Date:
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Wearnes Automotive Pre. Lid. )
45 Leng Kes Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 wwwiwearnesauto,com

Loreg no, 198501400R [ GET reg no. MIBSR0EIEX
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Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid.
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 1559103 T +65 6430 4700  www.wearnesauts, cam

Coreg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X
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b — Consullanrs
s S P Ll Company Registration Mo, 199607 198R
&1 1R AYE 1, #H2.35 PAYA URIISDUSTRIAT PARK, SINGAPORE J089.33 TEL ;10651 2563501 FAN { (063) 62364315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 14/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 11-May-18

Date of appointment 23-May-18

Date of survey 12-Jun-18

Location of survey Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SKT 7324)

Make and Model VOLVO S80 2 5T - 2521cc

Date of registration B-Sep-10

Excess

Market Value 5 43,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 34,486.00
Nett Loss 5 8,514.00

Repair details:

[initial Estimate [s 13,419.70

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 5,319.30
Check items [estimate) 5 1,326.50
Labour 5 5,200.00
Total S 11,845.80
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

|Number of days for repair 1 5 days




Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Christine Yow <christine.yow@wearnes.com>
Sent: Friday, 29 June 2018 11:40 AM

To: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAUtS)

Subject: AXA TP SKT7324) / SFB2302) DOA:17/05/2018
Attachments: SKT7324) pdf

Hi

We hereby attach our LOD with supporting documents for your perusal.
Kindly revert with an offer soonest. Thank you.

Best Regards,
Christine Yow

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapors 159935

D (65} 6430 4899

WEARNES Wasansampen christine yow@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please nofify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy It or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any altachment fo any other person Thank yau



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

’Lvehi}:le No - SJC'? 5‘15'2—5{ %) (Insd veh) Model | : mu\} L&)
157:'5;1_303(:7 _ (TP ueh]-

Date of Accident | : | g:,%} x [ 2 18 |
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_I.iabilitv,f _L: [ OD o {Agreeﬁﬁsier{séa}_ - o
Repair Estimate [$ /425910 |

Final Repair Cost 18 .?:‘:@:,I Q/
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18
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Remarks: -l
L 4
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hitps:ivp.smartciaims axa com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests hitml# service-reguests/view-messa pef?serviceReguesthumbe .,

Claim Portal

<SEEK MANDATE> - SSMO0OO HTO ACCIDENT
IN\/OL/I ANEA ]SFB 2302J(Ol) & SKT 7324J(TP) ON

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to $8,427.91(all-in). |A with mandate dated 10/11/2018
had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiac Tong - 10 Nov 2018

=i

11
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 11.05.2018
Date of appointment 23.05.2018
Date of survey 12.06.2018
Location of survey WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:

Third party

Vehicle number

SKT 7234)

Make and Model

VOLVO 580 2.5T - 2521cc

Date of registration

06.08.2010

Date: 10.11.2018

(est)
(est)
(est)

Excess MNIL

Market Value/ Book Value 5 43,000.00

Parf/COE Rebate S 34,475.00

Nett Value/ ERV $ 8,525.00
Repair details:

|Initial Estimate B 13,419.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,134.26
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 4,275.00
Supplementary MIL
Total s 7,409.26
Lump Sum(if applicable) -
Number of days for repair | 5




AL ANVTE w2 TEPAYA L B IS S THRIAL PyKR, SIS AT K 080

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 7,927.91
Loss of use S 500.00 | {5days x $100.00}
Loss of rental NIL
Loss of income MIL
LTA/GIA search fees MIL
Others MIL
Proposed Total s 8,427.91




11/14:2018 Claim Paortal

Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - S ?MOOHTO ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SFB 2302J(Ol) & SKT 7324J(TP) ON
17/05/2018]

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi LKK, pls proceed as per mandate, Thank you,

https:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com_sg/claim-portalhtmindex-vendor-servic e-requests himi#/service-requestsiview-message/TserviceReguestNumbe...  1/1



BI232018 Claim Paortal

p Menu

« Service Request Details
Claim
SEMOOHTO LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR -

Reference

None &

Loss Date

May 17, 2018 3215 208 (¢ n“:f.']’m

Request Date i o 0
Mni e -
May 23, 2018

Due Date
May 31, 2018 Enawl 0) \\)"-"?

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Work Accepl Warl

Vehicle Infarmation

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SKT7324)

Make
TPVD VOLVO

hitps:fivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-porta h"htrnlﬁndm:-vand-::r-sarl.ri::a-requasts.htrnl#a'smiua-mquastsa‘?sanrioeRaquWumbar:-t?zm



Our Reference: SKT7324.J/7013837

Your Reference: SFB2302J

28 June 2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT7324J & SFB2302J ON 17 May 2018,

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

W

WEARNES

By Email / Mail

_Details

Remarks

Amount (SGD)

| Cost of Repairs

7.9279] |

Loss Of Use

100.00 x 5 days

Others

[ TOTAL

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine. yow(@wearnes,com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you,

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 599335

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Wearnes Automotive Pie. Lid.

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T 65 6430 4700  wwww wearnesaulo com

Co reg ne, 1995014008
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- - Consuifants
fda BE B Pla lid

S1LUBLAVE 1, #00-15 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0633 62505561 FAX 1 10051 62504315
22 JUNE 2018

CHAN SU YEE

25 CLAYMORE ROAD
#09-01

S5INGAPORE 229543

Diear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4H/ASMI18009464/T1pa3

YOUR REF : GA118121/1 (SFB 2302J)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFB 2302J AND SKT 7324) ALONG/AT HOLLAND ROAD
BEFORE TURNING TO NORTH BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 17/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SKT 7324] against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
chewht(@lkkauto.com within 10 days fmm the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

e Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

s Driver’'s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

e Video footage of accident (if any)

* Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

* If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when vou contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

C;ww Hsiao %&ng

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@Ikkauto.com

[ AXA Insurance Pre Lid
(Motar Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

1 (‘ J:'V 1-5+O P hev 6" I [“the third party Claimant”)

or SNAMITE Ville, 23 N Rorl # 0609 &), 20110
owner of KT 13243 (vehicle no,)
hereby suthorize_NIANES — Awdomohve  PIL e vonshonrs

to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use
("claim”] for my Vehicle No. & K‘T 1324 J that was damaged

pursuant to the accident which occurred on i"jr‘h’ Wﬂlﬂp‘ ‘}OJ ? (date) along

Holland Fol awde  Clomenh ¢4 Bef N Ve ';?.:,;:ﬂnr

invalving Vehicle No/s _ﬂ% 7 g"ﬂ"lj__ - {*The accident”).

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop Is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment chegue/s being made in favour of the
workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other
vehicle/s Is concerned.

nol
Date this ";9 day of MK :[“! (month) 20 Hfaﬂ {year)

”_7,/"‘--} y Y ‘ :
f__.__.f’j’ /._ / . =% \\\

Signed by “the third party claimant” Slgned h\rt\he\ wump 4



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOHTO
INSURED i CHAN 5U YEE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, CHRISTOPHER GILL, NRIC NO. 57029867H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars EIGHT

I (558,427.91) paid to
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kindincluding
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SEB 2302) as a result of an
accident along HOLLAND RD TOWARDS CLEMENTI RD BEF NORTH VISTA RD on 17/05/2018 which
we/fl were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKT
7324).

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/| may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SFB 23021 in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SFB 23021,

Dated this 2 g. - day of fé%jeu M,?' 20 f_ 7

el

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp : = ?‘3 29 SIE;ZM
Occupation/ Business s CT L -giff- r7
Address . 22 XMEWTon KD #{:l‘é--cr% S(.?t:}'jz? h‘;

Telephone No. : :;( ??’9 £ 5‘{‘)'_

: Wﬂameﬁh&ltﬂpﬁﬁ\rﬂ Pte Lid

Witness's Name

W kA

i
Witness's Signature : e \ i )5
Witness's NRIC No. -1 99‘."}?1 400R

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199203512M)

8 Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 058811

Customar Centre #8101

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Websile: www.auia.com.sg



N Lt

WEARNES

SRR L CHE T ek IR0 s

0 - AGOOOS SL: AXA INSURANCE (8) P/L
AXA INSURANCE (5] RJL GST Reg.No-MZEIZ0478X
B ZHENTOM WaY, Inv.Ne. .  BEP TJOL3IBL7 Page |1
F27-01 AXA TOWER, Iav_date,. : 22/0&/201E8
SINGAPORE OG&4381L1 WIP No. . @ &2197
veh, InfOuts 1L/06/2018 12/D&/20L18
¥Tei.Na. .  &338 72BB
BEag Mos oos SKT?EEAJX
Closed by .... : Highelle Ong Siew B= Reg.date .: 0&/0%/2010
Sve Consultant : ACC Hileage ..: 48,89%
Remarks ....:. : Wr Christogher @il1 Chassis MNo: YVI1AS6050A1131845
Parts/0p.ho Description Mech @ty  Price Disch Pka émount G
A2 T REFLACE REAR- BOOT LID, ¥ SO0 00 k0 216000, 8
REAR EHGLEM.REAR HUMPER,
REAR BRACKET,REAR LOWER
SPOLIER,ETC
a0 T2 PUTTY SPHAY PAINT ON REAR i 210000 L0 1, B90:00 &
BOCGT L1D,REAR BUHPER.REAR
LOWER. SPOLIER,ETC
802 0 TRANSFER REAR BOOT LIO P&RT ] 250,00 10 22550023
QIRETOE00 BUMPER COVER REAR 38 1.0 EA 1454.80 25 1,091:10 8
G307 96291 BUHPER BRACKET REAR 1.0 Ef 104 .30 25 TH.Z23' 35
051217520 BOOT 'REAR S80 p7- 1L:0'E&S Z419.90 25 1, 064:93 . &
Gross Total. 7:40% .24
s s i Voo foa b 4,275.00 ] O T.A0%, 24
Par s Toktald Ii134.26 GST 8 7.08 518,65
Pacikaage Toaleld 0.00 Yokat e 7, 927.91
Ralgcrasusdi .00
Please Pay.. Ti827.91

G57: S=5tdRated; O=CutOfScope; ZI=ZernRated

Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date
This is a computer generated invoice. Mo signature is required.

Wearnes Automaotive Pte. Lid.
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapare 153103 T +65 6430 4700 wwiw.wearmnasoutc.com

Co rig o, 1935014008 / GST reg no. MZAS20628X



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: [SFB 2302J (Insd veh) | Model: VOLVO S80
SKT 7324 (TP veh) '
Date of Accident: [17/05/2018
Global Sum Settlement I : | [ ] Yes [ [X] No
Repair Estimate o 14,355.08
Final Repair Cost 5 82781
Loss of Use - 500.00 Sdays at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) ' 8 0.00 days
LTA / GlA Search Fee -
Others: ]: $| G.ﬁ]
Final Settlerment Sum 3 8,427.91

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO {Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
. BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne  BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 5
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Asﬁessed Liability (*): (%)

" Assossed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD, - 84279
f,z ¥
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 14/03/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date_r

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report: Medical
Report! Bill {if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: G256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Autemobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAFORE 068811

ATTN.RICHARD ANG

Ref CC4/ASM1B009464/T1pa3q2

Date : 14-03-2019

Code: ASM

1 &

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SFB 2302 Veh. inspected SKT 7324J
Policy No. GA11812111 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOOHTO Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 23/05/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model WVOLVO 580 c.c 2511
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. YV1ASE050A1131845 Colour BLACK
Odometer 78158 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDOER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/50 R17 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/50 R17 HANKOOK 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R17 HANKCOOK & mm
L/H Rear Tyre [215/50 R17 = HANKOOK & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. .
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/05/2018 Inspection Date 12/06/2018
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
249 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159935
5a. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

rESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

5 Working Days




' ’d 7’4

- O AT W
Mo/l BAE B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

31 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: B256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009464/T1pa3g2

Req. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-0607198-R Page Mo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKT 7324J
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | = oy {;l'.' “J}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BUMPER COVER REAR S8 (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1,454.80 1,081.10
1|BUMPER SPOILER REAR [SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 434 30 B
LABOUR
1| TOW COVER REAR S80 (SN) {CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 73.90 a
LABOUR
1|BUMPER BRACKET LHR C (SN) {CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 35.70 -
1]V030655125/BUMPER ER (SN) {CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 3570 -
BEUMPER BRACKET LHR 5 (SN) {CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE T1.70 -
BUMPER BRACKET RHR S (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 73.80 -
BUMPER BRACKET REAR (SN) {CONSISTENT) NMECESSARY 104.30 78.23
BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) R (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1,326.50 -
BOOT REAR SBO 07 (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 2619.90 1,964.93
EMELEM (VOLVO) REAR (SN) ([CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 92.00 -
EMELEM (2.5T) XCO0/8 (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 84.00 -
10JBLIND RIVET 4.0°21MM (SN} {GON%JSTENT] SERVICEABLE 30.00 -
10|BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 48.00 i
BUMPER INSTALLING MT (SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 83.40
ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC (SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 151.60 -
6,719.70 3,134.26
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BOOT LID ,REAR EMELEM REAR 3,200.00 2 160.00
BUMPER REAR BRACKET .REAR LOWER
SPOILER ETC .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER
SPOILER REAR AND TOW COVER REAR SBO
TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BOOT LID REAR 2,800.00 1,880.00
BUMPER ,REAR LOWER SPOILER ETC.
TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID PART. 250.00 225.00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL NOT NECESSARY 450.00 -
ELECTRICAL MODULES.
6,700.00 4 275.00
GRAND TOTAL 13,419.70 7,409.26
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 7,409.26)



Page No.2 of 2

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009464/T1pa3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAMN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES;- This Report is made olely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

Hollability of resgonsibillty whatsoever, in contact of lar, is accepted to any third party who may resly o
Reperl in whobs or In cart. does 5o al his or her own risk,
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